XGT SERIES
Super Heavy Duty Cylindrical  Lock
Grade 1
pdqlocks.com
TABLE 0F CONTENTS
THE XGT STORY ......................................................................................................................2
SPECIFICATIONS  .....................................................................................................................3
LEVERS  ................................................................................................................................3

4
CROSS REFERENCE
HOW TO ORDER
SERIES FUNCTION LEVER FINISH BACKSET STRIKE CYLINDER KEYWAY KEYING OPTION
XGT 116 PHL 626 234 ASA D SCC KD —
BSN
MIA
PHL
605
606
612
613
619
622
625
626
234 —
2-3/4”
(default)
238 —
2-3/8”
234FF —
Fire Rated
Latch
334 —
3-3/4”
5 — 5”
ASA —
ANSI/ASA
(default)
FL —
Full Lip
T — “T”
Strike
D — Default
L — Less
Cylinder
SF6 — SFIC prepped w/
6 pin core
SF7 —  SFIC prepped w/
7 pin core
LF6 — Schlage LFIC
prepped w/ Schlage core
SFL — SFIC prepped but
less core
LFL— Schlage LFIC
prepped but less core
TC1IS — Tactile Abrasive
Coating - Inside only
TC1OS — Tactile
Abrasive Coating - Outside
only
TC2 — Tactile Abrasive
Coating - Both Sides
SF — Split Finishes
LL — Lead-Lined Rose
DB — Dust Box
AM — Antimicrobial
Coating
REX — Request to Exit
NOTE: Case quantity is 6 /
Case weight is 33 lbs. Keyed
Functions / Case weight is 31
lbs. Non-Keyed Functions /
For split finishes, designate
O/S trim first, then I/S
ANSI # / FUNCTION PDQ SARGENT CORBIN SCHLAGE
F75 — PASSAGE XGT 126 11U15 CL3310 ND10S
F76 — PRIVACY XGT  176 11U65 CL3320 ND40S
F82 — ENTRY XGT  182 11G24 CL3361 ND50PD
F84 — CLASSROOM XGT 148 11G37 CL3355 ND70PD
F86 — STORE ROOM XGT 115 11G04 CL3357 ND80PD
F90 — CORRIDOR XGT 165 11G54 CL3375 ND73PD

• Stairwell Towers
• Tenant Spaces
HOW TO ORDER
SERIES FUNCTION LEVER FINISH BACKSET STRIKE CYLINDER KEYWAY KEYING OPTION
XGT 199A PHL 626 234 ASA D SCC KD —
BSN
MIA
PHL
605
606
612
613
619
622
625
626
234 —
2-3/4”
(default)
238 —
2-3/8”
234FF —
Fire Rated
Latch
334 —
3-3/4”
5 — 5”
ASA —
ANSI/ASA
(default)
FL —
Full Lip
T — “T”
Strike
D — Default
L — Less Cylinder
SF6 — SFIC prepped w/ 6
pin core
SF7 —  SFIC prepped w/
7 pin core
LF6 — Schlage LFIC
prepped w/ Schlage core
SFL — SFIC prepped but
less core
LFL— Schlage LFIC
prepped but less core
TC1IS — Tactile Abrasive
Coating - Inside only
TC1OS — Tactile
Abrasive Coating - Outside
only
TC2 — Tactile Abrasive
Coating - Both Sides
SF — Split Finishes
LL — Lead-Lined Rose
DB — Dust Box
AM — Antimicrobial
Coating
REX — Request to Exit
NOTE: Case quantity is 6
/ Case weight is 33 lbs.
Keyed Functions / Case
weight is 31 lbs. Non-
Keyed Functions / For split
finishes, designate O/S
trim first, then I/S
10
CYLINDERS/CORES/KEYWAYS
PDQ cylinders and cores are designed to interface with the keyways of most major lock manufacturers. Insert cylinders are designed to accept 6 pins and
are combinated for 5 pins. These cylinders are shipped with two keys. Interchangeable core cylinders are available combinated or uncombinated for 6 and 7
pins and must be specified when ordering. Available in two finishes—606 (US4) and 626 (US26D); specify when ordering separately.
Key in Knob/Lever Cylinder (Default) Small Format Interchangeable Core. Large Format Interchangeable Core
PDQ KEYWAY COMPATIBLE WITH